

LAKEVIEW DRIVE

STATION	AREAS Square Feet		VOLUMES Cubic Yards		CUMULATIVE VOLUMES Cubic Yards	
	CUT	FILL	CUT	FILL	CUT	FILL
0+00	0.00	0.00				
0+16.59	58.41	0.00	17.95	0.00	17.95	0.00
0+50	82.16	1.16	86.97	0.72	104.92	0.72
1+00	91.83	0.00	161.10	1.07	266.01	1.79
1+50	105.95	0.00	183.13	0.00	449.14	1.79
2+00	97.86	0.76	188.71	0.70	637.85	2.49
2+50	65.70	0.16	151.44	0.85	789.29	3.34
3+00	45.92	1.29	103.36	1.34	892.64	4.68
3+50	49.47	0.46	88.33	1.62	980.97	6.30
4+00	38.97	4.78	81.89	4.85	1062.87	11.16
4+50	32.84	9.41	66.50	13.14	1129.36	24.29
5+00	40.17	3.46	67.61	11.92	1196.97	36.21
5+50	72.37	0.00	104.21	3.21	1301.18	39.42
6+00	104.08	0.00	163.39	0.00	1464.57	39.42
6+50	101.66	0.00	190.51	0.00	1655.08	39.42
7+00	81.02	0.00	169.15	0.00	1824.23	39.42
7+50	64.59	0.00	134.83	0.00	1959.06	39.42
8+00	59.88	0.19	115.25	0.18	2074.31	39.59
8+50	41.57	7.04	93.93	6.70	2168.24	46.29
9+00	18.00	24.65	55.15	29.34	2223.39	75.63
9+15.07	13.75	28.65	8.86	14.87	2232.26	90.51
			0.00	0.00	2232.26	90.51

CACTUS

STATION	AREAS Square Feet		VOLUMES Cubic Yards		CUMULATIVE VOLUMES Cubic Yards	
	CUT	FILL	CUT	FILL	CUT	FILL
2+81.93	64.34	0.00				
3+00	62.95	0.21	42.03	0.08	42.03	0.08
3+50	28.42	11.18	83.95	11.54	125.98	11.62
3+62.01	22.67	16.87	11.32	6.55	137.30	18.16
3+78.90	21.60	8.33	14.00	7.64	151.30	25.80
3+91.57	9.51	16.31	7.36	5.44	158.66	31.24
4+00	11.00	11.22	3.21	4.04	161.87	35.28
4+04.23	7.50	33.06	1.45	3.34	163.32	38.62
4+21.12	6.56	33.76	4.36	21.49	167.68	60.11
4+50	3.32	37.11	5.20	38.70	172.88	98.82
5+00	17.35	17.43	19.06	48.93	191.94	147.75
5+50	4.29	42.95	20.04	55.90	211.98	203.65
6+00	20.03	10.73	22.52	49.71	234.50	253.36
6+00.06	20.04	10.73	0.04	0.02	234.55	253.38
6+19.56	38.87	0.01	21.28	3.88	255.82	257.26
6+34.06	47.45	0.00	23.18	0.00	279.00	257.26
6+48.56	54.40	0.00	27.35	0.00	306.35	257.26
6+50	33.46	3.68	2.34	0.10	308.69	257.36
6+68.06	40.71	1.43	24.80	1.71	333.50	259.07
7+00	34.16	0.75	44.28	1.29	377.78	260.36
7+50	41.60	0.00	70.15	0.69	447.93	261.05
8+00	57.44	3.04	91.71	2.81	539.64	263.86
8+19.09	38.94	15.95	34.07	6.71	573.71	270.57
			0.00	0.00	573.71	270.57

CACTUS COURT

STATION	AREAS Square Feet		VOLUMES Cubic Yards		CUMULATIVE VOLUMES Cubic Yards	
	CUT	FILL	CUT	FILL	CUT	FILL
0+31.72	0.00	91.50				
0+50	0.00	107.52	0.00	67.37	0.00	67.37
1+00	0.00	247.47	0.00	328.69	0.00	396.06
1+09.81	0.00	273.80	0.00	94.70	0.00	490.76
1+25.53	0.00	378.75	0.00	189.96	0.00	680.72
1+53.04	0.00	568.22	0.00	482.43	0.00	1163.15
1+89.54	0.00	494.61	0.00	718.39	0.00	1881.54
2+03.04	0.41	12.51	0.10	126.78	0.10	2008.32
			0.00	0.00	0.10	2008.32

TOTALS

STATION	VOLUMES Cubic Yards		CUMULATIVE VOLUMES Cubic Yards	
	CUT	FILL	CUT	FILL
LAKEVIEW	2232.26	90.51	2232.26	90.51
CACTUS	573.71	270.57	2805.97	361.08
CACTUS COURT	0.10	2008.32	2806.07	21337.10
			2806.07	2369.40

<b>Springdale East 2nd Xsec Quantities WICHITA, KANSAS</b>			
	Ruggles & Bohm, P.A. Engineering, Surveying, Land Planning		DESIGN CMB
	924 North Main Wichita, Kansas 67203 www.rbkansas.com		(316) 264-8008 (316) 264-4621 fax E-mail: info@rbkansas.com
DRAWING FILE Paving {Xsec Quantity}		PROJECT NUMBER 472-83482	DATE Nov. 27, 2002
			DRAWN EJG REVIEW UTILITY SHEET 24 OF 27